
S DIV: LOT 11 BLOCK 1 WOODLAND G

424-206, 861-1380, 926-2482,

BELL KATHLEEN
1139 SE MAGNOLIA LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13554-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/14/2016 DF 0.20 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

120,443
1,500
18,500

140,443
56,570
83,873

HX HB 50,722
33,151

140,443
0

140,443

0926/2482 5/18/2001 WD Q I 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J IGO

K BELL

0861/1380 6/26/1998 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRESBITERO LUCINA M

JANET IGO

2026
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30362 MAINT/ALTR 30 08/10/2012

2002HX Base Yr

1139 SE MAGNOLIA LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,285 128.7520 144.20 185,297 1965 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 107,227

FCP 300 25 75 7,030

FOP 85 30 26 2,437

FST 72 55 40 3,749

1,601 1,285 120,443

BAS= W44 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 FCP= W12 S25 E12 N25$ S20 FOP=
S5 E17 N5 W17$ E44 N26$.

BAS

44

6

20

44

26

FST

12

6

12

6

FCP

12

25

12

25

FOP5

17

5
17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 CI 80.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


